SALC Academic Web Officers 2014-15
	Division/Subject Area
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	Archaeology, Religions & Theology, Classics & Ancient History Division
	Dr Andrew Crome
	andrew.crome@manchester.ac.uk
	x 53600

	Archaeology
	Dr Lindy Crew
	Lindy.Crewe@manchester.ac.uk
	x 61658

	Religions & Theology
	Dr Andrew Crome
	andrew.crome@manchester.ac.uk
	x 53600

	Classics & Ancient History
	Dr Polly Low
	Polly.Low@manchester.ac.uk
	x 53115

	Art History, Drama and Music Division
	Dr Johannes Sjoberg
	Johannes.Sjoberg@manchester.ac.uk
	61660

	Art History
	Dr Johannes Sjoberg
	
	

	Drama
	Dr Johannes Sjoberg
	
	

	ICP
	Dr Kostas Arvanitis
	kostas.arvanitis@manchester.ac.uk
	x 53018

	Music
	Dr Johannes Sjoberg
	
	

	English & American Studies and Creative Writing Division
	Fred Schurink
	
	

	English 
	Fred Schurink
	
	

	American Studies
	Fred Schurink
	
	

	Creative Writing
	Dr Geoff Ryman
	Geoffrey.Ryman@manchester.ac.uk 
	x 53261

	History Division
	Dr Georg Christ
	georg.christ@manchester.ac.uk
	x 58369

	Language-Based Area Studies Division
	Siavush Randjbar-Daemi
	
	

	Chinese Studies
	Christopher Payne/ William Schroeder
	william.schroederiii@manchester.ac.uk
	x 53127

	Japanese Studies
	Dr Jonathan Bunt
	Jonathan.Bunt@manchester.ac.uk
	

	Middle Eastern Studies
	Siavush Randjbar-Daemi
	
	

	REES
	Rachel Platonov
	
	

	SPLAS
	Ignacio Aguiló
	
	

	Languages & Intercultural Studies Division
	Dr Mouna Mannaa
	mouna.mannaa@manchester.ac.uk
	x 60390

	Linguistics & English Language Division
	Dr Wendell Kimper
	wendell.kimper@manchester.ac.uk
	


SALC PSS Web Officers 2014-15
	SALC Main Navigation
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	How to Apply
	Phil Olsen

Darren Jackson

Amanda Mathews

Lynn Trillo

Rachel Corbishley

Andy Rigg

Darren Jackson

Katie Cowey
	
	

	Fees and Funding
	Phil Olsen

Amanda Mathews

Lynn Trillo

Jo Marsh

Andy Rigg

Darren Jackson
	
	

	Graduate School
	Phil Olsen

Amanda Mathews

Rachel Corbishley

Jo Marsh

Andy Fairhurst
	
	

	School Research
	Phil Olsen

Jonathan Starbrook
Dan Bylo
	
	

	School People
	Phil Olsen
	
	

	About the School
	Phil Olsen

Mark Woolstencroft

Sonja Bernhard
	
	


Additional Contacts 2014-15

	SALC Academic Web Director 
	Dr Kostas Arvanitis
	kostas.arvanitis@manchester.ac.uk
	x 53018

	Graduate School
	Dr Jerome De Groot
	jerome.degroot@manchester.ac.uk
	x 53170

	Graduate School
	Andy Fairhurst
	andy.fairhurst@manchester.ac.uk
	x 61726

	University Language Centre 
	Francesca Smith
	Francesca.Smith@manchester.ac.uk
	X 63392

	CIDRAL 
	Andrew Hardman
	andy.hardman@manchester.ac.uk
	

	HCRI 
	Jak Dyehouse
	jak.dyehouse@manchester.ac.uk
	

	Faculty Web Officer
	Warren Gates
	warren.gates@manchester.ac.uk
	X 61640

	Faculty Web Content Assistant
	Philip Olsen
	phil.olsen@manchester.ac.uk
	X 55695


